
 

  

班級活動 
張鶴齡 

   

  

英語文 
汪佩如 

   

  

國語文 

  

數學 

  

體育 

  

班級活動 
張鶴齡 

   

  

公民 
賴廣富 

   

  

自然科學 

  

數學 

  

國語文 

  

班級活動 
張鶴齡 

   

  

綜合活動 
施玉霞 

   

  

體育 

  

自然科學 

  

英語文 

  

班級活動 
張鶴齡 

   

  

數學 
林佳慧 

   

  

國語文 

  

歷史 

  

視覺藝術 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

林幸誼 

   

黃瑟芸 

   

許玉芳 

   

林幸誼 

   

  

林佳慧 

   
林佳慧 

   

黃瑟芸 

   

張鶴齡 

   

  

許玉芳 

   

林幸誼 

   

汪佩如 

   

游淑凰 

   

  

07:30 

08:15 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:15 

11:00 

11:10 

11:55 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

目 
時 

間 

星 

期 

科 

編號： 305 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

一 二 三 四 五 

張鶴齡 

彰化縣秀水國民中學 

305 班級： 導師 ： 

 

１１２ 學年度 寒輔 課程表 


