

彰化縣秀水國民中學

112 學年度 寒輔 課程表

班級：305

導師：張鶴齡

五	四	三	二	一	星期 期 日 間	科 目 時
	班級活動 張鶴齡	班級活動 張鶴齡	班級活動 張鶴齡	班級活動 張鶴齡	07:30 ~ 08:15	第一節
	數學 林佳慧	綜合活動 施玉霞	公民 賴廣富	英語文 汪佩如	08:20 ~ 09:05	第二節
	國語文 林幸誼	體育 許玉芳	自然科學 黃瑟芸	國語文 林幸誼	09:15 ~ 10:00	第三節
	歷史 張鶴齡	自然科學 黃瑟芸	數學 林佳慧	數學 林佳慧	10:15 ~ 11:00	第四節
	視覺藝術 游淑凰	英語文 汪佩如	國語文 林幸誼	體育 許玉芳	11:10 ~ 11:55	第五節

編號：305